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Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
2020 Soldiers Honour Handicap 20th Sept 2020
Results by Start Order

Race number Name Ahead of 
SCR From GO Finish Time Ride Time AVG 

SPEED Place

1 FLESSER Kim 0:17:00 0:00:00 1:32:24 1:32:24 47

2 HUGHES Joe 0:17:00 0:00:00 1:28:48 1:28:48 41

3 CHAPMAN John 0:17:00 0:00:00 1:17:49 1:17:49 1

4 PRESTON Les 0:17:00 0:00:00 ?

5 WRIGHT Nick 0:17:00 0:00:00 1:21:47 1:21:47 28

6 SMART Matt 0:17:00 0:00:00 1:29:23 1:29:23 43

7 ALLONBY Peter 0:17:00 0:00:00 1:21:50 1:21:50 29

8 BARBOUR Hugh 0:14:00 0:03:00 1:27:43 1:24:43 40

9 JOUBERT Francois 0:14:00 0:03:00 1:29:34 1:26:34 44

10 BUSITTIL Matt 0:14:00 0:03:00 1:22:34 1:19:34 30

11 HARRISON Adam 0:14:00 0:03:00 1:19:53 1:16:53 18

12 MARTY Chris 0:14:00 0:03:00 1:18:53 1:15:53 11

13 FENNING Damien 0:14:00 0:03:00 1:27:22 1:24:22 39

14 YOUNG Warren 0:11:00 0:06:00 1:29:35 1:23:35 45

15 WIGHT Jordan 0:11:00 0:06:00 DNS

16 WILSON Wayne 0:11:00 0:06:00 1:18:53 1:12:53 7

17 COWAN Grant 0:11:00 0:06:00 1:26:56 1:20:56 38

18 JAMES Nick 0:11:00 0:06:00 1:21:21 1:15:21 26

19 MCINTOSH Glenn 0:11:00 0:06:00 ?

20 JONES Phil 0:09:00 0:08:00 DNS DNS DNS

21 PISCITELLI Clem 0:09:00 0:08:00 1:19:14 1:11:14 15

22 FORBES Warren 0:09:00 0:08:00 1:21:29 1:13:29 27

23 HAYTER Michael 0:09:00 0:08:00 1:18:53 1:10:53 13

24 PETTIGREW Julian 0:09:00 0:08:00 1:30:42 1:22:42 46

25 CASEY Tom 0:09:00 0:08:00 1:19:14 1:11:14 16

26 MASSON Will 0:08:00 0:09:00 ########### ?

27 TARRANT Mark 0:08:00 0:09:00 1:18:53 1:09:53 12

28 MCDONELL Eoin 0:08:00 0:09:00 1:18:53 1:09:53 4

29 VAN DRIEL Erik 0:08:00 0:09:00 1:29:22 1:20:22 42

30 SINCLAIR Norm 0:08:00 0:09:00 1:18:53 1:09:53 8

31 FORDE Gerry 0:07:00 0:10:00 1:18:53 1:08:53 6

32 MUNRO Steve 0:08:00 0:10:00 1:18:53 1:08:53 2

33 TANNER Rod 0:07:00 0:10:00 1:18:53 1:08:53 5

34 BARNES Adam 0:07:00 0:10:00 1:18:53 1:08:53 3

35 VENTKE Luke 0:08:00 0:10:00 1:19:30 1:09:30 14

36 SCULLY Mike 0:06:00 0:11:00 1:24:26 1:13:26 32

37 DEZWART Michael 0:06:00 0:11:00 1:24:26 1:13:26 33

38 PRENZLER Elwyn 0:06:00 0:11:00 1:25:43 1:14:43 36

39 LIDDELL Sam 0:06:00 0:11:00 1:26:55 1:15:55 37

40 ROBINSON Adam 0:06:00 0:11:00 1:23:15 1:12:15 31

41 TSEN Ren 0:04:00 0:13:00 1:20:10 1:07:10 19

42 BOSCHMA Nathan 0:04:00 0:13:00 1:25:35 1:12:35 35

43 MCCLYMONT Murray 0:04:00 0:13:00 DNS

44 SYPOTT Luke 0:04:00 0:13:00 1:19:44 1:06:44 17

45 WHITELAW Mark 0:04:00 0:13:00 1:20:20 1:07:20 22

46 CORDLE Rob 0:02:00 0:15:00 1:20:24 1:05:24 24

47 JONES Alan 0:02:00 0:15:00 1:20:17 1:05:17 21

48 CREABY Mark 0:02:00 0:15:00 1:20:22 1:05:22 23

49 VENTER Hannes 0:02:00 0:15:00 1:20:16 1:05:16 20

50 SINCLAIR Lachlan 0:00:00 0:17:00 1:25:35 1:08:35 34

51 CANE Dean FASTEST TIME 0:00:00 0:17:00 1:20:07 1:03:07 25 & F/T
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Hamilton Wheelers Cycling Club
2020 Soldiers Honour Handicap 20th Sept 2020
RESULTS BY FINISH ORDER

Race number Name Ahead 
of SCR From GO Finish Time Ride Time AVG SPEED Place

3 CHAPMAN John 0:17:00 0:00:00 1:17:49 1:17:49 33.5 1

32 MUNRO Steve 0:08:00 0:10:00 1:18:53 1:08:53 37.9 2

34 BARNES Adam 0:07:00 0:10:00 1:18:53 1:08:53 37.9 3

28 MCDONELL Eoin 0:08:00 0:09:00 1:18:53 1:09:53 37.3 4

33 TANNER Rod 0:07:00 0:10:00 1:18:53 1:08:53 37.9 5

31 FORDE Gerry 0:07:00 0:10:00 1:18:53 1:08:53 37.9 6

16 WILSON Wayne 0:11:00 0:06:00 1:18:53 1:12:53 35.8 7

30 SINCLAIR Norm 0:08:00 0:09:00 1:18:53 1:09:53 37.3 8

? 9

? 10

12 MARTY Chris 0:14:00 0:03:00 1:18:53 1:15:53 34.4 11

27 TARRANT Mark 0:08:00 0:09:00 1:18:53 1:09:53 37.3 12

23 HAYTER Michael 0:09:00 0:08:00 1:18:53 1:10:53 36.8 13

35 VENTKE Luke 0:08:00 0:10:00 1:19:30 1:09:30 37.6 14

21 PISCITELLI Clem 0:09:00 0:08:00 1:19:14 1:11:14 36.6 15

25 CASEY Tom 0:09:00 0:08:00 1:19:14 1:11:14 36.6 16

44 SYPOTT Luke 0:04:00 0:13:00 1:19:44 1:06:44 39.1 17

11 HARRISON Adam 0:14:00 0:03:00 1:19:53 1:16:53 33.9 18

41 TSEN Ren 0:04:00 0:13:00 1:20:10 1:07:10 38.9 19

49 VENTER Hannes 0:02:00 0:15:00 1:20:16 1:05:16 40.0 20

47 JONES Alan 0:02:00 0:15:00 1:20:17 1:05:17 40.0 21

45 WHITELAW Mark 0:04:00 0:13:00 1:20:20 1:07:20 38.8 22

48 CREABY Mark 0:02:00 0:15:00 1:20:22 1:05:22 39.9 23

46 CORDLE Rob 0:02:00 0:15:00 1:20:24 1:05:24 39.9 24

51 CANE Dean FASTEST TIME 0:00:00 0:17:00 1:21:07 1:04:07 40.7 25 & F/T

18 JAMES Nick 0:11:00 0:06:00 1:21:21 1:15:21 34.6 26

22 FORBES Warren 0:09:00 0:08:00 1:21:29 1:13:29 35.5 27

5 WRIGHT Nick 0:17:00 0:00:00 1:21:47 1:21:47 31.9 28

7 ALLONBY Peter 0:17:00 0:00:00 1:21:50 1:21:50 31.9 29

10 BUSITTIL Matt 0:14:00 0:03:00 1:22:34 1:19:34 32.8 30

40 ROBINSON Adam 0:06:00 0:11:00 1:23:15 1:12:15 36.1 31

36 SCULLY Mike 0:06:00 0:11:00 1:24:26 1:13:26 35.5 32

37 DEZWART Michael 0:06:00 0:11:00 1:24:26 1:13:26 35.5 33

50 SINCLAIR Lachlan 0:00:00 0:17:00 1:25:35 1:08:35 38.1 34

42 BOSCHMA Nathan 0:04:00 0:13:00 1:25:35 1:12:35 36.0 35

38 PRENZLER Elwyn 0:06:00 0:11:00 1:25:43 1:14:43 34.9 36

39 LIDDELL Sam 0:06:00 0:11:00 1:26:55 1:15:55 34.4 37

17 COWAN Grant 0:11:00 0:06:00 1:26:56 1:20:56 32.2 38

13 FENNING Damien 0:14:00 0:03:00 1:27:22 1:24:22 30.9 39

8 BARBOUR Hugh 0:14:00 0:03:00 1:27:43 1:24:43 30.8 40

2 HUGHES Joe 0:17:00 0:00:00 1:28:48 1:28:48 29.4 41

29 VAN DRIEL Erik 0:08:00 0:09:00 1:29:22 1:20:22 32.5 42

6 SMART Matt 0:17:00 0:00:00 1:29:23 1:29:23 29.2 43

9 JOUBERT Francois 0:14:00 0:03:00 1:29:34 1:26:34 30.2 44

14 YOUNG Warren 0:11:00 0:06:00 1:29:35 1:23:35 31.2 45

24 PETTIGREW Julian 0:09:00 0:08:00 1:30:42 1:22:42 31.6 46

1 FLESSER Kim 0:17:00 0:00:00 1:32:24 1:32:24 28.2 47

19 MCINTOSH Glenn 0:11:00 0:06:00 ? ?

26 MASSON Will 0:08:00 0:09:00 ? ?

4 PRESTON Les 0:17:00 0:00:00 ? ?

15 WIGHT Jordan 0:11:00 0:06:00 DNS DNS DNS

20 JONES Phil 0:09:00 0:08:00 DNS DNS DNS

43 MCCLYMONT Murray 0:04:00 0:13:00 DNS DNS DNS


